
Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 48, 6 sarjaa am (02.12.2021-05.12.2021)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Hakamäki Leena TPS B Turku 1207 28 212
2 Saarinen Jonna TuWe B Turku 1131 27 170
3 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1099 17 166
4 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1078 20 185
5 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1067 21 189
6 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1057 19 166
7 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1030 19 130
8 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 998 14 169
9 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 991 15 145

10 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 987 12 166
11 Teppo Merja TuWe C Turku 981 17 181
12 Wiik Elina TuWe C Turku 947 12 138
13 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 934 7 154
14 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 921 8 156
15 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 887 11 122
16 Roininen Teija TuSKa D Turku 842 14 158
17 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 812 11 150
18 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 764 9 144

Turun Keilailuliitto Ry
Kupittaan Keilahalli
Viikko 48, 6 sarjaa am (02.12.2021-05.12.2021)
Valvoja:TKL

Nimi Seura Luokka Liitto Tulos Kaadot Viimeinen sarja
1 Ojala Pertti TuWe B Turku 1339 40 257
2 Wiik Erkki TuWe B Turku 1191 30 225
3 Jalava Lasse K-29 B Turku 1166 27 205
4 Vuorinen Eero SC B Turku 1147 19 179
5 Rantanen Jari TuWe B Turku 1139 33 210
6 Kaunonen Esko Bakka B Turku 1125 18 175
7 Vihersaari Ari TuWe B Turku 1116 20 200
8 Lindell Seppo Starttiklubi B Turku 1114 27 183
9 Hongisto Marja TuWe C Turku 1099 17 166

10 Ruohonen Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1096 18 180
11 Sahla Antero Rkm-Turku B Turku 1094 17 191
12 Björkengren Riitta TuUL B Turku 1078 20 185
13 Tuominen Urpo Bakka B Turku 1076 19 201
14 Pääkkö Risto Bakka C Turku 1075 21 189
15 Takatupa Elvi R-4 C Turku 1067 21 189
16 Saarikivi Markku ÅIFK B Turku 1060 16 174
17 Reunamo Jouko Ratas B Turku 1059 24 173
18 Mäkelä Eila R-4 C Turku 1057 19 166
19 Laiho Raine Rkm-Turku C Turku 1049 11 175



20 Kautonen Kalevi SC B Turku 1037 27 172
21 Kiili Marketta TuSKa B Turku 1030 19 130
22 Wilen Keijo TuWe B Turku 1010 21 135
23 Ojanen Jarmo ÅIFK B Turku 998 17 190
24 Lindgren Reija Kaisat-Turku C Turku 998 14 169
25 Pitkänen Arto Starttiklubi C Turku 991 19 164
26 Rainisalo Anja TuWe C Turku 991 15 145
27 Ilmanen Kauko TuWe C Turku 988 18 135
28 Nisula Raili TuSKa C Turku 987 12 166
29 Oksanen Seppo Bakka D Turku 973 20 146
30 Flinkman Bo R-4 B Turku 958 16 164
31 Turtiainen Kimmo TuWe D Turku 947 15 120
32 Kuismanen Kalevi Bakka C Turku 940 9 130
33 Kivioja Martti Bakka D Turku 936 16 170
34 Värränkivi Kalevi Bakka C Turku 934 16 171
35 Huoponen Päivi TuWe C Turku 934 7 154
36 Huhtanen Hannele R-4 D Turku 921 8 156
37 Sanevuori Jorma Bakka D Turku 899 11 178
38 Uuttu Martti TuWe D Turku 893 10 133
39 Jalagin Eeva TuSKa C Turku 887 11 122
40 Jalava Hilkka R-4 D Turku 812 11 150
41 Kaukinen Maarit TuWe D Turku 764 9 144


